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Codigo Servigo: A02001 Contan®: 06930977020 Ano Econémico : 2021
Servigo: DRAIC
Data Mov. Data Valor Descrigéo Referencia Pag. OPG Valor D/C Saldo
2021-01-07 2021-01-07 PLC n210000000062 38.481,69 38.481,69
2021-01-07 2021-901-07 PLC n2108000006002 1.334,44 39.816,13
2021-01-07 2021-01-07 PLC n?218008000002 4.659,54 44.475,67
2021-01-87  2021-81-07 PLC n21060000002 7.592,39 52.068,06
6\11-01-08 2921-01-08 PLC n%1000000001 800,43 52.868,49
2021-01-12 2021-01-12 Catarina Teixeira - Agente de 2140000000 783746 61,44 52.887,05
2021-01-12 2021-01-12 Generali Seguros, SA 21406000001 783747 06,18 52.800,87
2021-01-12 2921-01-12 Marta P. Fernandes 2140000002 783748 238,73 52.562,14
2021-01-12 2021-01-12 Massa Insolvente 2140000003 783749 74,60 52.487,54
2021-901-12 2021-901-12 Caixa Geral de Aposentacoes GESTAQ 2140000004 783770 22.463,17 36.024,37
2021-01-12 2021-01-12 Caixa Geral de Aposentacoes GESTAD 2140000005 783863 202,11 29.822,26
2021-01-12 2021-01-12 Caixa Geral de Aposentacoes GESTAQ 2140000006 783864 1.183,67 28.638,59
2021-01-12 2021-01-12 Caixa Geral de Aposentacoes GESTAQ 2140000007 783865 3.254,56 25.384,03
2021-91-12 2021-01-12 Caixa Geral de Aposentacoes GESTAQ 2140000008 783866 10.297,24 15.086,79
2021-01-12 2021-01-12 Caixa Geral de Aposentacoes GESTAQ 214000009 783867 93,61 14.993,18
2921-01-12 2021-01-12 Caixa Geral de Aposentacoes GESTAC 2140000010 783868 548,24 14.444,94
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2021-01-12 2021-01-12 Caixa Geral de Aposentacoes GESTAO 2140000011 783895 1.567,37 O 12.937,57
2921-01-12 2021-01-12 SINDICATO TRABALHADORES FUNCOES 2140000012 783905 23,63 D 12.913,94
2021-01-12 2921-01-12 SINTAP-SIND. DOS TRAB. DA A, 2140000013 783906 69,10 D 12.844,84
2021-01-12 2021-01-12 SINTAP-SIND. DOS TRAB. DA A. 2140000014 783907 10,87 D 12.833,97
.'(1-01-12 2021-01-12 INSTITUTO DE PROTECAO E 2140000015 783908 4.468,48 D 8.365,49
2021-01-12 2021-01-12 INSTITUTO DE PROTECAQO E 2140000016 783909 162,20 D 8.203,29
2021-01-12 2021-01-12 INSTITUTO DE PROTECAO E 2140000017 783910 387,56 D 7.815,73
2021-01-12 2021-01-12 INSTITUTO DE PROTECAO E 2140000018 783941 894,61 D 6.921,12
2021-01-13 2921-01-13 AT-Autoridade Tributaria e 2149000019 784189 20.876,08 D -13.954,88
2921-01-13 2021-01-13 AT-Autoridade Tributaria e 2149000020 784190 747,00 D -14.701,88
2021-01-13 2021-01-13 AT-Autoridade Tributaria e 2140000021 784191 2.604,00 D -17.305,88
2021-901-13 2821-01-13 AT-Autoridade Tributaria e 2140000022 784217 3,927,606 D -21,232,88
2021-01-14 2921-01-14 PLC n21008000004 199.593,14 C 178.360,26
2021-01-14 2021-01-14 PLC n21000000004 5.681,85 C 184.041,31
2021-01-14  2021-01-14 PLC 21080000604 25.303,95 C 209.345,26
2021-01-14 2021-01-14 PLC n¢1000000004 41.997,81 C 251.343,087
/
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2021-01-14 2021-01-14 PLC n21000000003 3.638,58 254.981,65
2021-01-15 2021-01-15 PLC n21000000005 18.878,50 273.860,15
2021-01-15 2021-01-15 PLC n21000000005 2,225,180 276.085,25
2021-01-15 2021-01-15 PLC n21800000005 503,42 276.588,67
.21-01-15 2021-01-18 INSTITUTO DA SEGURANCA SOCIAL DOS 2140000023 784469 800,43 275.788,24
2021-01-15 2021-01-18 INSTITUTO DA SEGURANCA SOCIAL DOS 2140000024 784470 16.9018,52 259.769,72
2021-901-15 2021-01-18 INSTITUTO DA SEGURANCA SOCIAL DOS 2140000025 784471 1.132,33 258.637,39
2021-01-15 2021-01-18 INSTITUTO DA SEGURANCA SOCIAL DOS 2140000026 784472 3.475,87 255.161,52
2921-01-15 2021-01-18 INSTITUTG DA SEGURANCA SOCIAL DOS 2140000027 784473 4.337,83 250.823,69
2021-01-15 2021-01-18 INSTITUTO DA SEGURANCA SOCIAL DOS 2140000028 784474 7.579,81 243.243,88
2021-061-15 2021-01-18 INSTITUTO DA SEGURANCA SOCIAL DOS 2140000029 784482 524,44 242.719,44
2021-01-15 2021-01-18 INSTITUTO DA SEGURANCA SOCIAL DOS 2140000030 784490 1.609,87 241.109,57
2021-01-15 2021-01-18 INSTITUTO DA SEGURANCA SOCIAL DOS 2140000031 784491 2.977,28 239.932,29
2021-01-15 2021-01-18 INSTITUTO DA SEGURANCA SOCIAL DOS 2140000032 784492 297,38 238.734,91
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 PLC n21006000007 6.500,00 245.234,91
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 Acorlimpa Higiene E Limpeza,Lda 2140000035 784910 3.334,68 241.900,23
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2021-01-19 2021-01-19 J.H. Ornelas Ca., Suc., Lda 2140000036 784911 58,34 D 241.841,89
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 EDA-Electricidade dos Acores, S.A. 2140000037 784912 34,17 D 241.807,72
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 EDA-Electricidade dos Acores, S.A. 2140000038 784913 45,44 D 241.762,28
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 EDA-Electricidade dos Acores, S.A. 2140000039 784914 55,21 D 241.707,07
‘1-01—19 2821-01-19 EDA-Electricidade dos Acores, S.A. 21406000040 784980 21,78 D 241.685,29
2821-01-19 2021-901-19 EDA-Electricidade dos Acores, S.A. 2140000041 784981 142,76 D 241.542,53
2021-01-19 2821-01-19 EDA-Electricidade dos Acores, S.A. 2148000042 784982 1.948,13 D 239.594,40
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 EDA-Electricidade dos Acores, S.A. 2140000043 784983 20,28 D 239.574,12
2821-01-19 2021-01-19 EDA-Electricidade dos Acores, S.A. 21406000044 784984 2.192,88 D 237.381,24
2021-01-19 2821-01-19 EDA-Electricidade dos Acores, S.A. 2140000045 784985 16,84 D 237.364,40
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 EDA-Electricidade dos Acores, S.A. 21490000846 784994 25,96 D 237.338,44
®
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 EDA-Electricidade dos Acores, S.A. 21406000047 ’ 784995 17,21 D 237.321,23
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 EDA-Electricidade dos Acores, S.A. 2140000048 784996 1.880,08 D 235.441,15
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 MUNICIPIO DAS VELAS 2140000069 785069 06,54 D 235.434,61
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 ACORMEDIA, SA 2140000074 785104 240,00 D 235.194,61
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 Municipio da Horta 21406000080 785106 85,35 D 235.189,26
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2021-01-19 2021-01-19 Servicos Municipalizados da Camara 2140000081 785187 23,08 D 235.166,18
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 Servicos Municipalizados da Camara 2140000082 785110 165,14 D 235.001,04
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 Servicos Municipalizados da Camara 2140000083 785111 97,96 D 234.903,08
2021-081-19 2021-901-19 Servicos Municipalizados da Camara 2140000084 785112 145,39 D 234.757,69
.21—01-19 2021-01-19 Pestrejet Controlo Integrado de 2140000085 785113 413,54 D 234.344,15
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 Pestrejet Controlo Integrado de 2140000086 785114 448,46 D 233.895,75
2021-01-19 2021-901-19 Generali Seguros, SA 2140000087 785115 132,18 D 233.763,57
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 Generali Seguros, SA 2149000088 785138 213,75 D 233.549,82
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 Generali Seguros, SA 2140000089 785141 102,71 D 233.447,11
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 Generali Seguros, SA 2140000090 785142 163,11 D 233.344,008
2921-01-19 2021-01-19 Caixa Geral de Aposentacoes GESTAQ 2149000094 785222 664,66 D 232.679,34
®
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 MUNICIPIO DAS LAJES DO PICO 2149000097 785223 31,50 D 232.647,84
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 VODAFONE PORTUGAL - COMUNICACOES 2140000033 296815 15,24 D 232.632,60
2021-91-19 2021-01-19 VODAFONE PORTUGAL - COMUNICACOES 2140000034 296819 14,39 D 232.618,21
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 MEO - Serv. Comunic. Mult., SA - 21400008049 296879 169,18 D 232.449,03
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 MEO - Serv. Comunic. Mult., SA - 2140000050 296880 794,91 D 231.654,12
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2021-01-19 2021-01-19 MEO - Serv. Comunic. Mult., SA 2140000051 296881 169,18 231.484,94
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 MEO - Serv. Comunic. Mult., SA 21460000852 296882 800,80 230.684,14
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 MEO - Serv. Comunic. Mult., SA 21406000053 296909 61,38 230.622,76
2021-91-19 2621-01-19 MEO - Serv. Comunic. Mult., SA 2140000054 296910 95,90 230.616,86
.021-01-19 2021-01-19 MEQ - Serv. Comunic. Mult., SA 2146000055 296911 68,00 230.548,86
2021-901-19 2621-01-19 MEO - Serv. Comunic. Mult., SA 2140000056 296912 05,99 230.542,96
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 CTT - Correios de Portugal, SA 2140000057 296913 880,83 229.662,13
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 OTIS Elevadores, Lda 2140000058 296914 142,21 229.519,92
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 OTIS Elevadores, Lda 2140000059 296915 215,89 229.304,03
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 OTIS Elevadores, Lda 21406000060 296935 58,76 229.245,27
2021-901-19 2021-01-19 0TIS Elevadores, Lda 2140000061 296936 142,21 229.103,06
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 OTIS Elevadores, Lda 2140000062 296937 142,21 228.960,85
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 OTIS Elevadores, Lda 2140000063 296938 142,21 228.818,64
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 OTIS Elevadores, Lda 21406000064 296939 142,21 228.676,43
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 OTIS Elevadores, Lda 2140000065 296940 142,21 228.534,22
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 OTIS Elevadores, Lda 2140000066 296941 142,21 228.392,01
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Servico: DRAIC
Data Mov. Data Valor Descrigéo Referencia Pag. OPG Valor D/C Saldo
2621-01-19 2021-01-19 OTIS Elevadores, Lda 2140000067 296965 142,21 D 228.249,80
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 OTIS Elevadores, Lda 2140000068 296966 142,21 D 228.107,59
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 Adriano G. Figueiredo (Herds.) 2140000070 296967 05,20 D 228.102,39
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 Caixa Geral de Depositos, S.A. 2140000071 296968 102,7¢ D 227.999,69
‘21-01—19 2021-01-19 LAR LUIS SOARES DE SOUSA 2140000072 296969 500,80 D 227.499,69
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 LAR LUIS SOARES DE SOUSA 2146000073 286970 500,00 D 226.999,69
2021-01-19 2021-@1-19 ISS FACILITY SERVICES ACORES 2140000075 296990 222,51 D 226.777,18
2021-01-19 2021-981-19 CTT EXPRESSO -POSTLOG-SERVICOS P. 2140000076 296991 421,89 D 226.355,29
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 CTT EXPRESSO -POSTLOG-SERVICOS P. 2140000077 296992 103,19 D 226.252,10
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 Beltrao Coelho Acores - 2140000078 296993 533,386 D 225.718,80
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 Ilidio Gameiro dos Santos - Cabeca 2140000079 296994 03,26 D 225.715,54
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 Maria de Fatima Ferreira Toste 2140000091 297013 800,00 D 224.915,54
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 Maria de Fatima Ferreira Toste 2140000092 297036 800,00 D 224.115,54
2021-91-19 2021-01-19 IMassa, Unipessoal, Lda 2140000093 297052 35,55 D 224.979,99
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 SERVICOS MUNICIPALIZADOS DE ANGRA 2140000095 297053 28,37 D 224.951,62
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 SERVICOS MUNICIPALIZADOS DE ANGRA 2140000096 297054 23,73 D 224.027,89
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2021-01-19 2021-01-19 TRF D.P. 297122 12.995,25 D 211.032,64
2021-01-19 2021-01-19 TRF D.P. 785292 158.013,85 D 53.018,79
2021-01-20 2021-01-20 Responsavel Fundo de Maneio da 2140000098 790794 5.500,06 D 47.518,79
2021-01-20  2021-01-20 Responsavel Fundo de Maneio da 2140000099 790796 1.200,00 D 46,518,79
‘021-01—21 2021-01-21 PLC n21000000006 4.101.201,57 B 4.147.720,36
2021-01-22 2921-01-22 FARMACOR -COMERCIO 2140000109 297532 7.170,00 O 4.,140.550,36
2021-901-22 2021-01-22 FUNDO DE MANEIO,Consultadoria, 2140000111 297533 9.800,06 D 4,130.759,36
2021-01-22 2821-01-22 CARREIRO CA LDA 2140000112 297535 486,18 D 4.130.264,18
2921-01-22 2021-01-22 296 AUTOMOVEIS,S.A. 2140000115 297538 1.511,83 D 4,128.753,15
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 J. Costa Filhos, Lda 2140000116 297539 5.000,00 D 4.123.753,15
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 BUMFIT TERCEIRA, LDA 2140000121 297540 19.285,92 D 4.104.467,23
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 Farmacia Silva - Maria da 2140000123 791398 3.257,65 D 4.191.209,58
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 Francisco Gabriel Dias Borges 2140000128 791430 6.814,13 D 4.094.395,45
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 Pedro Miguel Bernardo Almeida 2140000132 791431 555,53 D 4.093.839,92
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 Andre Antonio Soares, UP, Lda 2140000135 791441 8.300,00 D 4.085.539,92
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 Pedro Almeida Antonio Almeida, 2140000138 791442 3.299,70 D 4.082.240,22
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Servico: DRAIC
Data Mov. Data Valor Descrigéo Referencia Pag. OPG Valor D/C Saldo
2821-01-22 2021-01-22 Escritorio Digital - Repres., Lda 2140000100 297671 25.927,59 4.0856.312,63
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 VIAVITORIA - Agencia de Viagens e 2140000101 297672 10.796,61 4.045.516,02
2021-01-22 2921-01-22 ATIVIDADES TURISTICAS PETERZEE LDA 2140000102 297673 60.030,02 3,985.486,00
2021-01-22 2021-681-22 Quotidiano Positivo, Lda 2140000103 297674 13.804,89 3.971.681,11
‘21-01—22 2021-01-22 Electro Moises - 2140000104 297675 24.916,79 3.946.764,32
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 Ruralgui, UP, Lda 2140000105 297679 35.256,03 3.911.508,29
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 OGUEATITA, UP, Lda 2149000106 297706 19.196,09 3.892.312,20
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 Pedro Oliveira Melissa Henriques 2140000107 297707 15.095,32 3.877.216,88
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 EMPRESA LATITUDE AZUL,COMERCIO DE 2140000108 297708 627,91 3.876.588,97
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 EQUIPRAIA 2140000110 297769 3.663,50 3.872.925,47
2021-01-22 2921-01-22 Tereza DPiniz Quadros Costa 2140000113 297735 9.950,31 3.862.975,16
2021-01-22 2021-901-22 Spaceland - Sociedade Imobiliaria 2140000114 297736 1.663,09 3.861.312,07
2021-01-22 2021-91-22 FLORBELA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 2140600117 297737 415,45 3.860.896,62
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 Fortunato Manuel de La Cerda Gomes 2140000118 297738 258,69 3.860.637,93
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 Servipico - Contabilidade e 2140000119 297742 235,05 3.860.402,88
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 Casa da Baia, Unipessoal, Lda 2140000120 297775 906,88 3.859.496,00
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2021-01-22 2021-01-22 TTS Lab, Lda 2140000122 297776 3.737,42 D 3.855.758,58
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 Maria Manuela Nascimento Bettencour 2140000124 297777 2,196,862 D 3.853.562,56
2021-01-22 2921-081-22 Farmacia Central 2140000125 297778 14.763,32 D 3.838.799,24
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 PCBEM Informatica, Lda 2140000126 297795 16.600,00 D 3.828.799,24
.2021-01-22 2021-01-22 Adrenaline Arcade, Lda 21406000127 297825 1.347,45 D 3.827.451,79
2021-01-22 2021-01-26 Singular Compromisso, Unip., Lda 2140000129 297826 7.588,49 D 3.819.871,30
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 Weandyou, Unipessoal, Lda 2140000130 297827 311,24 D 3.819.560,06
2021-01-22 2021-061-22 Nuno Braga - Restauracao, 2140000131 297828 3.718,69 D 3.815.841,37
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 Ana Margarida da Rosa Soares 2140000133 297842 20.979,91 D 3.794.861,46
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 BOAS NOVAS, LDA 2140000134 297844 3.296,47 D 3,791.564,99
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 Pixapartments, SU, Lda 2140000136 297845 3.578,00 D 3.787.994,99
®
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 FWR - Investimentos e Servicos de 2140000137 297846 38.326,18 D 3.749.668,81
2021-01-22 2021-01-22 PHYTOSPHERA AZORICA, UNIPESSOAL 2140000139 297847 25.545,36 D 3.724.123,45
2021-81-25 2021-01-25 PLC n2%1000000008 11.155,71 C 3.735.279,16
2021-01-25 2021-01-25 PLC n?%l1000000008 1.410.384,18 B 5.145.663,34
2021-01-25 2021-01-25 Castanho Emprendimentos 2140000145 791455 50.575,77 D 5.095.087,57
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Data Mov. Data Valor Descrigéo Referencia Pag. OPG Valor D/C Saldo
2021-901-25 2021-01-25 NEXT ARRIVAL UNIPESSOAL, LD(a). 2140000147 791456 45,222,506 D 5.849.865,087
2021-01-25  2021-81-25 Siturjorgense - Sociedade de Empree 2140000140 297901 49.411,21 D 5.000.453,86
2021-01-25 2021-01-25 Rodrigo Morais Salvador Teles da 2140000141 297902 59.083,60 D 4.941.370,26
2021-01-25 2021-901-25 Back and Clays, Lda 2149000142 297903 42.620,94 D 4.,898,749,32
‘021-01-25 2021-01-25 Lourenco Cymbron, UP, Lda 2140000143 297913 23.713,29 D 4,875.9036,03
2021-01-25 2021-01-25 FORMULAS E PREVISOES LDA - 2140000144 297923 205.853,74 D 4.669.982,29
2021-01-25 2021-01-25 Coordenadas e Premissas, Lda 2140000146 297924 46.967,76 D 4,623.014,53
2021-01-25 2021-01-25 Mahiuki Properties, Lda 21406000148 297925 136.339,7¢ D 4.,486.674,83
2021-01-26 2921-01-26 0 BRANQUINHO, UNIP. LDA 2140000215 791598 414,64 D 4.486.260,19
2921-01-26 2021-01-26 COOPERATIVA VITIVINICOLA DA ILHA DO 2140000149 791611 7.737,47 D 4.478.522,72
2021-01-26 2021—61-Zé COPRAVE - SOCIEDADE AVICOLA 2140000160 791635 8.013,64 D 4.,470,509,68
@
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 Borges de Carvalho Adriano - 2140000163 791636 1.972,7¢ D 4.468.536,98
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 Strong Flavour, lda. 2140000169 791649 1.638,68 D 4.466.906,30
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 Strong Flavour, lda. 2140000170 791650 1.251,16 D 4.465.655,14
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 Maria Fatima Bettencourt Pereira Cu 2140000185 791657 651,45 D 4.465.003,69
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 Joao Paulo da Silva Cordeiro 2140000188 791658 141,98 D 4.464.861,71
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2021-01-26 2021-91-26 JOSE ANTONIO SILVA 21460800191 791659 4.446,43 4.460.415,28
2021-01-26 2821-01-26 Cais da Sardinha, Lda 2146000197 791662 1.112,71 4.459.302,57
2021-901-26 2021-01-26 Snack Pizza Batatinhas, Unip., 2140000206 258057 197,90 4.459.104,67
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 Rui Calisto Cansado 2149000202 298058 283,24 4.458.821,43
‘21-01-26 2021-01-26 COOPERATIVA JUVENTUDE AGRICOLA,CRL 2140000154 298066 5.988,60 4.452.832,83
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 TALHOS ILHA DO SOL LDA 2140000162 2580870 514,18 4.452.318,65
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 Resendes Resendes - sociedade 2146000171 298071 786,19 4.451.532,46
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 CARLOS TAVARES SILVA - Restaurante 2140000173 298073 1.318,99 4.450.213,47
2021-901-26 2021-01-26 Kaskazini, Lda 2140000179 2980674 347,54 4.449.865,93
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 LUIS ALBERTO DE MEDEIROS CORREIA 2140000180 298075 1,958,904 4.447.907,89
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 Kings 0ld Love, Unip., Lda 2140000198 298076 303,11 4.447.604,78
®
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 Urzelina Oean Bay, Lda 2140000199 258091 87,11 4.447.517,67
2021-081-26 2021-91-26 Carlos Alberto Tavares Sebastiao 2140000207 298096 2.194,92 4.,445.322,75
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 Saturningredient, Lda 2140000208 298097 950,29 4.444.372,46
2021-01-26 2021-91-26 SC Turismo Lda 2146000209 298098 940,48 4.,443.431,98
2021-901-26 2021-01-26 Outromundo - Actividades de 2140000210 298099 1.950,58 4.441.481,4¢
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2021-91-26 2021-01-26 RAGIM Administracao de Imoveis, lda 2140000211 298160 357.782,75 4.083.698,65
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 Island Secrets, Lda. 21406000212 298101 2.522,49 4.081.176,16
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 Orgulho Magico, Lda 2140000200 298111 472,16 4.080.7¢4,00
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 Tukatula, Lda 2140000201 298112 4,995,20 4.075.708,80
'021-01-26 2021-01-26 Cafe e Mercearia O Duartinho, Lda 21406000203 298113 1.921,97 4.073.786,83
2021-01-26 2021-901-26 Ponta de Lisboa, Lda 2140000204 298114 4.011,78 4.0969.775,05
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 Armando Miguel Silva Ferreira 2140000205 298115 574,79 4.,069.200,26
2021-901-26 2021-01-26 FORMULAS E PREVISOES LDA - 2140000213 298121 181,93 4.069.018,33
2021-081-26 2021-01-26 JOSE DINIZ MOULES FERREIRA 2146000214 298129 1.033,60 4.067.984,73
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 AURELIO AGUIAR, UNIPESSOAL, LD(a). 2140000216 298130 2.186,790 4.065.804,03
2021-61-26 2821-01-26 Cafe Sabores Felix, Lda 21400080217 258131 614,96 4.0665.189,07
®
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 Clouds Sailors - Alojamento 2140000218 298132 582,80 4.064.606,27
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 MARIANO BRUM GOUVEIA FILHOS,LDA 2140000150 298151 5.775,98 4,058.830,29
2021-01-26 2021-901-26 ROMEIRO MARTINS, LDA. 21400600151 298159 5.615,50 4,053.214,79
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 FRUTACOR - COOP. AGR. ACOR. 2140000152 298166 5.846,33 4.047.368,46
2821-01-26 2021-01-26 FRUTACOR - COOP. AGR. ACOR. 2140000153 298167 6.025,42 4.,041.343,04
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2021-01-26 2921-01-26 Acorsonho - Hoteis, Lda 2140000155 298168 1.514,42 D 4.0839.828,62
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 NELAG-NUCLEO DE EMPRESARIOS DA 2142000156 298169 5.258,80 D 4.034.578,62
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 Joao Goncalves, Lda 2140000157 298170 473.457,82 D 3.561.120,80
2021-01-26 2821-01-26 ATLANTIDA MAR- EMPREENDIMENTOS 2140000158 298177 572,16 © 3.560.548,64
‘21-61-26 2021-01-26 Baia dos Anjos, Lda. 2140000159 298181 6.455,93 D 3.554.992,71
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 0 Amilcar-Restaurante e Hotelaria, 2140000161 298182 1.521,25 D 3.552.571,46
2021-01-26 2021-901-26 Raposo e Botelho , restaurante, Lda 2140000164 298183 531,66 D 3.552.040,40
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 Vera Monica Lino Almeida 2140000165 298186 90,72 D 3.551.949,68
2021-01-26 2021-01-26 Manuel Maria de Sousa da Silva 2140000166 298194 1.711,11 D 3.550.238,57
